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4 bedroom house
Q Bragadiru, Bucharest / llfov

Violetta Tudorache
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Constructed surface
Bedrooms no.
Bathrooms no.
Building type
Year built

State

Total land

Print

Parking inside

Amenities

B¢ Not furnished

173m?

226m?

4

2

House

2006

Finished

450m?

450m?

1
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